ACCESSORIES
Shorting Screw
Permanent  Link
Shorting Sleeve
End Plate
End Clamp
Mounting Bracket
Comb Link

• Suffix ‘V’ may be added to the catalogue number for marking tags with vertical imprint.
For example KM/5(V), represents the marker KM/5 with vertical imprint.
Ordering Information of Markers
The details regarding various types of markers along with cross reference of  terminal is given below.
Cat No. Description No. of Marking tags   No. of Marker Strips    No. of Marking tags
per packet per packet per strip
KM/2 'K' type marker suitable for M4 , DBL4U , P4,
F4U, FDBL4U 100 10 10
KM/4 'K' type marker suitable for PCBM & PCB5 100 10 10
KM/5 'K' type marker suitable for SCRW2.5U, GN4/16/35. 100 10 10
KM/6 'K' type marker suitable for SCRW4U/4UT,
M4, DBL4U, G4U, DISBL4, KN4U, TAB4U
100 10 10
KM/7.5 'K' type marker suitable for PCB7.5 100 10 10
KM/8 'K' type marker suitable for SCRW6U, DISBL6 ,
100 10 10
F4U & FDBL4U.
KM/10 'K' type marker suitable for SCRW10U, DISBL10, G10U 100 10 10
KM/12 'K' type marker suitable for SCRW25U 100 20 5
KM/15 'K' type marker suitable for SCRW35U 100 20 5
KM/50 'K' type marker suitable for SCRW50U, SCRW95U 100 20 5
KM/G1 Group Marker suitable for ES2N or all the Terminals
except M4 , DBL4U & P4
100 - -
KM/G2 Group Marker suitable for ES1N or M4 , DBL4U, P4,